Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.48
1:20.81
1:25.76
1:25.81
1:26.34
1:28.01
1:32.62
1:35.19
1:35.56
1:37.17
1:37.17

1:38.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.48
1:20.81
1:25.81
1:26.34
1:25.76
1:28.01
1:32.62
1:35.56
1:37.17
1:35.19

1:38.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346
341
286
285
280
264
227
209
206
196
196
190

WA Pts

346
341
285
280
286
264
227
206
196
209
190

Round

Round

H

Date

15/02/15
17/01/15
22/03/14
25/10/14
28/06/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
22/06/13
06/10/13
22/12/12
06/07/13
03/02/13

Date

15/02/15
17/01/15
25/10/14
28/06/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
03/02/13

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
BG Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Surrey Age Group Development

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Venue

Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Guildford
Cranleigh
Wandsworth
Bracknell

Tooting

Venue

Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Guildford

Tooting

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:37.17 196 F 22/12/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



