Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:20.48	346	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2	
1:20.81	341	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3	
1:25.76	286	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2	
1:25.81	285	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4	
1:26.34	280	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3	
1:28.01	264	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3	
1:32.62	227	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4	
1:35.19	209	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3	
1:35.56	206	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3	
1:37.17	196	F	22/12/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4	
1:37.17	196	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3	
1:38.18	190	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.48	346	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:20.81	341	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
1:25.81	285	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:26.34	280	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:25.76	286	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:28.01	264	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
1:32.62	227	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:35.56	206	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
1:37.17	196	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
1:35.19	209	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:38.18 opyright 2024	190 4	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

1:37.17 196 F 22/12/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS